Monitorler

Uriin

LENOVO THINKVISION T27-40 64A5MAT6TK 27" 4MS
120Hz

23.8" LENOVO THINK T24D-40 64B9GAT1TK 4MS 120Hz

27 LENOVO T27QD-40 64AAGAT2TK QHD 2K 4MS 120Hz

27" LENOVO THINKVISION T27UD-40 64AFGAT2TK UHD
4MS 60Hz

21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK FHD
60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

304,50

378,00

441,00

630,00

199,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



